
Score Score

Nearest The Pins

Prize Distribution 
Winner Runner-Up

Age Group 55 to 68 Years Mark Murray Michael Herewini38 32

33

33

1 Michael Dunne (32)

Ball Run Down

Heather Harley Alan Jones

Richard Barker Richard Baird

Age Group 69 to  73 Years

Age Group 74 Years and Over

35

34

2 Kate Arnold (31)

3 John Rosa (31)

4 Sharon McCuskey (31)

5 Kerry Bayly (30)

6 Alan Kinnaird (30

7 Julie Feehan (30)

2nd

5th

13th

15th

14

Gus Steegstra

Joe Curry

Joe Curry

Jill Medwin (30)

Alan Ogston (30)

Suresh Kaushal (29)

Schris Ashcroft (29)

Paul Robinson (29)

Michael Dunne

11

12

13

9

10

8


